
Consolidated List of Legal Teams-Case File 002 

 

 
Groups Lawyers 

(Sworn in) 

Email Address Telephone 

Group 1: 

CDP/LAC 

 

 

1. Mr. LOR Chunthy attorney_lor@yahoo.com, lorchunthy@hotmail.com 012 807 236 

2. Ms. SIN Soworn soworn@cdpcambodia.org 012 91 45 32 

3. Mr. HONG Kim Suon hong.kimsuon@eccc.gov.kh 012 945 505 

4. Ms. Silke STUDZINSKY studzinsky.silke@eccc.gov.kh 012 657 014 

Legal 

Assistant/ 

Interns 

1. Mr. Chum Chinith lackrt@online.com.kh/chum_chinith@yahoo.com 012 35 21 53 

2. Ms. Chheung Chantha  chhoeung_chantha@yahoo.com 012 70 15 61 

3. Ms. Sar Sophyrady sophyrady_sar@yahoo.com 012 789 481 

4. Ms. Hang Charya  012 311 406 

5. Mr. SOURN But Mao Sourn.MaoBut@eccc.gov.kh 012 290 070 

6.  Mr. SAM Chamreoun  012 680 233  

7. Mr. ANG Chanrith ANG.Chanrith@eccc.gov.kh 012 934 802  

8.  Catherine Lemery caty218@hotmail.com  

9. Ms. CHHOEUN Sopheap CHHOEUN.Sopheap@eccc.gov.kh  

10. Ms. SOCHEAT Chunnineath  SOCHEAT.Chuninneath@eccc.gov.kh  

11. Mr. TUY Chan TUY.Chan@eccc.gov.kh  

Group 2: 

 ASF 

 

 

 

1. Mr. KIM Mengkhy kim.mengkhy@eccc.gov.kh 017 38 81 85 / 016 33 88 55 

2. Ms. MOCH Sovannary moch.sovannary@eccc.gov.kh 016 567 682 

3. Ms. Elizabeth-Joelle 

RABESANDRATANA 

elirabe@orange.fr 
 

+33 (0)5 46 41 90 94 

4. Ms. Annie DELAHAIE annie.delahaie@free.fr +33 (0)5 61 75 08 04 



Groups Lawyers 

(Sworn in) 

Email Address Telephone 

 

 

 

 

5. Mr. Philippe CANONNE canonne.philippe@eccc.gov.kh 
 

+33 (0) 471 48 14 37 
 

6. Ms. Martine JACQUIN jacquin.martine@eccc.gov.kh 
 

+33 (0) 143 27 26 26 

 

7. Ms. Fabienne TRUSSES f.trusses@orange.fr  
 

+33 (0) 56 23 44 718 

8. Ms. Francoise GAUTRY francoise.gautry@wanadoo.fr +33 (0) 555 23 75 12 

9. Ms. Isabelle DURAND durand.ginisty.avocat@wanadoo.fr 

 
+33 (0) 562 26 40 41 

10. Ms. Christine MARTINEAU christinemartineau@wanadoo.fr 
 

+33 0(1) 53 10 26 36 

11.  Ms. Laure DESFORGES laure-desforges@wannadoo.fr 
 

 

12.  Mr. Ferdinand DJAMMEN fdn1961@free.fr 

 
 

13.  Ms. Nicole DUMAS nicole.dumas@libertysurf.fr 
 

+33 (0) 561 02 68 36 

 

14.  Mr. Daniel LOSQ daniellosq@hotmail.com 
 

 

15. Mr. Barnabe NEKUI 

 

bnekui@yahoo.fr 
 

Legal 

Assistants 

 

1.  Mr. Poirier BRICE Bricepoirer133@gmail.com; 

projetcetc@avocatssansfrontieres-france.org 
012 77 18 46 

2. Mr. SAY Sochamroeurn sochamroeun@hotmail.com  017 51 56 76 

3.  Ms. Oeurn Sambo oeurnsambo@yahoo.com 092 42 10 60 

4.  Mr. CHHAK  Limchheang  017 50 25 50 



Groups Lawyers 

(Sworn in) 

Email Address Telephone 

Group 3: FIDH 
1. Ms. Marie GUIRAUD marieguiraud@gmail.com  

2. Mr. Patrick BAUDOUIN patrick.baudouin-avocat@wanadoo.fr +33 (0)1 45 55 86 37 

Legal Assistant 1.Clemence Bectarte clemencebectarte@orange.fr  

Group 4: 

Court-funded  

1. Ms. CHET Vanly CHET.Vanly@eccc.gov.kh 092 810 412/011 874 59 

2. Mr. VEN Pov VEN.Pov@eccc.gov.kh 012 659 888 

3. Ms. Ty Srinna Ty.Srinna@eccc.gov.kh 092 911 378 

Legal 

Assistants 

1. Mr. Heng  Sonton HENG.Sonton@eccc.gov.kh 016 321 312 

2. Mr. Hout Kongyou HOUT.Kongyou@eccc.gov.kh 017 554 959 

3. Ms. Chhim Chanvantha CHHIM.Chanvantha@eccc.gov.kh 097 634 3744 

4. Ms. Phen Phalla PHEN.Phalla@eccc.gov.kh 097 717 2205 

Group 5:  

 

1. Mr. Mahdev MOHAN mahdevm@smu.edu.sg 
099 62 96 08 

Group 6: 
1. Ms. Lyma NGUYEN lyma.nguyen@eccc.gov.kh 

099 713 505 

Group 7:  
1. Mr. LOR Chunthy attorney_lor@yahoo.com/ lorchunthy@hotmail.com 012 807 236 

2. Mr. Olivier BAHOUGNE maitreolivierbahougne@orange.fr  +33 (0)1 55.74.70.60 

Legal Assistant 1. Ms. Audrey Roelandt audrey.roelandt@gmail.com 017 302 853 

Group 8:  

 

1. Mr. Julien RIVET rivet@bnravocats.com +33  (0)1 44 82 02 60 

3.  Mr. Emmanuel ALTIT 

 

emmanuelaltit@yahoo.fr 

+ 33 1 44 32 47 88 

4. Mr. Emmanuel JACOMY emmanuel.jacomy@shearman.com  

Legal Assistants 1. Mr. Antoine Alexiev antoinealexiev@yahoo.fr  

2.  Mr. Alexandra Haziza haziza_alexandra@hotmail.fr  

Group 9: 

 

1.  Mr.  HONG Kimsuon  hong.kimsuon@eccc.gov.kh 012 945 505 

2.  Mr. Pascal AUBOIN pascal.auboin@wanadoo.fr +33 (0)1 45 01 28 68 



Groups Lawyers 

(Sworn in) 

Email Address Telephone 

Group 10: 1. Mr. David BLACKMAN - deceased]  
 

Group  11: 

ASRIC 

 

1. Ms. Nushin Sarkarati SAKARATI.Nushin@eccc.gov.kh  

Group 12: 

(AKRVC) 

1. LOR Chunthy ( temporary 

counsel ) 

attorney_lor@yahoo.com/ lorchunthy@hotmail.com 
012 807 236 

 


